
25. Gröditzer Stadtmeisterschaft am 07.06.2017
Ball 7 männlich
Name Vorname Geb.-Jahr Schule
Schumann Lewin 2010 GS Gröditz 21,20
Patzelt Lucas 2010 GS Gröditz 18,70
Dehmel Henry 2011 GS Lampertswalde 15,55
Gaumnitz Dennis 2010 GS Gröditz 15,45
Reißing Lasse 2010 GS Lampertswalde 12,75
Thiele Hans Erik 2010 GS Lampertswalde 10,15
Sprint 7 männlich
Name Vorname Geb.-Jahr Schule Vorlauf Endlauf
Gaumnitz Dennis 2010 GS Gröditz 9,93 10,06
Thiele Hans Erik 2010 GS Lampertswalde 10,01 10,17
Patzelt Lucas 2010 GS Gröditz 10,32 10,25
Schumann Lewin 2010 GS Gröditz 10,36 10,31
Dehmel Henry 2011 GS Lampertswalde 10,60
Reißing Lasse 2010 GS Lampertswalde 11,18
Weit 1 7 männlich
Name Vorname Geb.-Jahr Schule
Patzelt Lucas 2010 GS Gröditz 2,65
Schumann Lewin 2010 GS Gröditz 2,58
Dehmel Henry 2010 GS Lampertswalde 2,48
Gaumnitz Dennis 2010 GS Gröditz 2,42
Thiele Hans Erik 2010 GS Lampertswalde 2,29
Reißing Lasse 2010 GS Lampertswalde 1,88

Ball 8 männlich
Name Vorname Geb.-Jahr Schule
Grafe Carlo 2009 GS Gröditz 29,30
Schmidt Kjell 2009 GS Gröditz 28,90
Hubrig Paul 2009 GS Gröditz 28,80
Kahlert Lyo 2009 GS Gröditz 28,20
Weis Nick 2009 GS Röderaue 21,60
Herklotz Paul 2009 GS Röderaue 21,30
Engelmann Tonio Tom 2009 GS Gröditz 20,00
Pönitz Paul 2009 GS Lampertswalde 17,80
Demke Jan Luca 2009 GS Gröditz 16,40
Röhr Justin 2009 GS Zabeltitz 16,30
Heinrich Elijah 2009 GS Lampertswalde 15,70
Wolf Tyren 2009 GS Lampertswalde 14,70
Fiebig Melvin 2009 GS Gröditz 11,60
Schulz Cedric 2009 GS Gröditz 11,50
Hofmüller Tobias 2009 GS Röderaue 9,50
Sprint 8 männlich
Name Vorname Geb.-Jahr Schule Vorlauf Endlauf
Hubrig Paul 2009 GS Gröditz 9,15 9,08
Kahlert Lyo 2009 GS Gröditz 9,26 9,17
Grafe Carlo 2009 GS Gröditz 9,29 9,28
Heinrich Elijah 2009 GS Lampertswalde 9,27 9,35
Engelmann Tonio Tom 2009 GS Gröditz 9,43
Wolf Tyren 2009 GS Lampertswalde 9,81
Pönitz Paul 2009 GS Lampertswalde 9,89
Schmidt Kjell 2009 GS Gröditz 9,96
Weis Nick 2009 GS Röderaue 10,01



Herklotz Paul 2009 GS Röderaue 10,09
Fiebig Melvin 2009 GS Gröditz 10,12
Demke Jan Luca 2009 GS Gröditz 10,28
Röhr Justin 2009 GS Zabeltitz 10,59
Hofmüller Tobias 2009 GS Röderaue 11,77
Schulz Cedric 2009 GS Gröditz 12,04
Weit 1 8 männlich
Name Vorname Geb.-Jahr Schule
Grafe Carlo 2009 GS Gröditz 3,09
Kahlert Lyo 2009 GS Gröditz 3,02
Engelmann Tonio Tom 2009 GS Gröditz 2,84
Hubrig Paul 2009 GS Gröditz 2,83
Heinrich Elijah 2009 GS Lampertswalde 2,81
Röhr Justin 2009 GS Zabeltitz 2,80
Schmidt Kjell 2009 GS Gröditz 2,75
Pönitz Paul 2009 GS Lampertswalde 2,73
Wolf Tyren 2009 GS Lampertswalde 2,67
Herklotz Paul 2009 GS Röderaue 2,58
Weis Nick 2009 GS Röderaue 2,58
Demke Jan Luca 2009 GS Gröditz 2,43
Fiebig Melvin 2009 GS Gröditz 2,20
Hofmüller Tobias 2009 GS Röderaue 2,13
Schulz Cedric 2009 GS Gröditz 1,87

Ball 9 männlich
Name Vorname Geb.-Jahr Schule
Rennert Oscar-Julius 2008 GS Lampertswalde 36,40
Beier Lukas 2008 GS Gröditz 36,00
Arnhold Lukas 2008 GS Lampertswalde 31,40
Illner Julian 2008 GS Zabeltitz 28,70
Noack Fabian 2008 GS Gröditz 28,40
Riedel Maximilian 2008 GS Röderaue 28,10
Stotzka Tim 2008 GS Zabeltitz 27,90
Schmidt Timo 2008 GS Zabeltitz 27,40
Hegend Danny 2008 GS Gröditz 27,10
Patzelt Pascal 2008 GS Gröditz 26,60
Pham Nam Thai 2008 GS Gröditz 26,60
Böhme Lenny 2008 GS Zabeltitz 26,50
Schwarz Simon 2008 GS Gröditz 26,40
Rühle Martin 2008 GS Zabeltitz 26,10
Jentsch Eric 2008 GS Lampertswalde 24,10
Diebl Jonas 2008 GS Röderaue 22,80
Wiedemann Cristiano 2008 GS Lampertswalde 22,70
Strehler Simon 2008 GS Prösen 17,30
Blum Kevin 2008 GS Gröditz 15,30
Sprint 9 männlich
Name Vorname Geb.-Jahr Schule Vorlauf Endlauf
Noack Fabian 2008 GS Gröditz 8,62 8,36
Jentsch Eric 2008 GS Lampertswalde 8,58 8,43
Beier Lukas 2008 GS Gröditz 8,66 8,52
Arnhold Lukas 2008 GS Lampertswalde 8,56 8,55
Pham Nam Thai 2008 GS Gröditz 8,89
Rennert Oscar-Julius 2008 GS Lampertswalde 8,95
Böhme Lenny 2008 GS Zabeltitz 9,31
Diebl Jonas 2008 GS Röderaue 9,31



Hegend Danny 2008 GS Gröditz 9,39
Rühle Martin 2008 GS Zabeltitz 9,39
Schwarz Simon 2008 GS Gröditz 9,59
Schmidt Timo 2008 GS Zabeltitz 9,65
Strehler Simon 2008 GS Prösen 9,65
Stotzka Tim 2008 GS Zabeltitz 9,87
Riedel Maximilian 2008 GS Röderaue 9,90
Blum Kevin 2008 GS Gröditz 10,35
Patzelt Pascal 2008 GS Gröditz 10,40
Wiedemann Cristiano 2008 GS Lampertswalde 10,90
Weit 1 9 männlich
Name Vorname Geb.-Jahr Schule
Arnhold Lukas 2008 GS Lampertswalde 3,37
Noack Fabian 2008 GS Gröditz 3,32
Beier Lukas 2008 GS Gröditz 3,28
Jentsch Eric 2008 GS Lampertswalde 3,21
Pham Nam Thai 2008 GS Gröditz 3,16
Rühle Martin 2008 GS Zabeltitz 3,11
Diebl Jonas 2008 GS Röderaue 2,98
Schwarz Simon 2008 GS Gröditz 2,94
Hegend Danny 2008 GS Gröditz 2,91
Rennert Oscar-Julius 2008 GS Lampertswalde 2,82
Blum Kevin 2008 GS Gröditz 2,80
Strehler Simon 2008 GS Prösen 2,78
Riedel Maximilian 2008 GS Röderaue 2,76
Stotzka Tim 2008 GS Zabeltitz 2,65
Wiedemann Cristiano 2008 GS Lampertswalde 2,45
Patzelt Pascal 2008 GS Gröditz 2,36

Ball 10 männlich
Name Vorname Geb.-Jahr Schule
Kühnel Angus 2007 GS Gröditz 36,50
Ruhland Luis 2007 GS Lampertswalde 35,90
Ulbricht Nik 2007 GS Lampertswalde 35,30
Illmann Ronny 2007 GS Lampertswalde 31,80
Pham Viet Hung 2007 GS Gröditz 30,50
Meyer Jonathan 2007 GS Lampertswalde 28,60
Heine Ian 2007 GS Gröditz 25,85
Jacubowski Luca 2007 GS Gröditz 25,10
Mittelstädt Simon 2007 GS Gröditz 22,95
Michalewicz Max 2007 GS Gröditz 21,90
Leuschner Leon 2007 GS Gröditz 21,85
Grimmer Elias 2007 GS Zabeltitz 21,50
Brestel Moritz 2007 GS Gröditz 20,40
Bunzeck Matteo 2007 GS Zabeltitz 20,40
Sprint 10 männlich
Name Vorname Geb.-Jahr Schule Vorlauf Endlauf
Kühnel Angus 2007 GS Gröditz 8,45 8,36
Ulbricht Nik 2007 GS Lampertswalde 8,56 8,68
Illmann Ronny 2007 GS Lampertswalde 8,56 8,98
Meyer Jonathan 2007 GS Lampertswalde 8,55 8,99
Ruhland Luis 2007 GS Lampertswalde 8,61
Pham Viet Hung 2007 GS Gröditz 9,07
Jacubowski Luca 2007 GS Gröditz 9,42
Leuschner Leon 2007 GS Gröditz 9,43



Brestel Moritz 2007 GS Gröditz 9,65
Grimmer Elias 2007 GS Zabeltitz 9,89
Heine Ian 2007 GS Gröditz 9,95
Michalewicz Max 2007 GS Gröditz 10,01
Mittelstädt Simon 2007 GS Gröditz 10,17
Weit 1 10 männlich
Name Vorname Geb.-Jahr Schule
Ulbricht Nik 2007 GS Lampertswalde 3,64
Illmann Ronny 2007 GS Lampertswalde 3,56
Kühnel Angus 2007 GS Gröditz 3,42
Meyer Jonathan 2007 GS Lampertswalde 3,36
Ruhland Luis 2007 GS Lampertswalde 3,34
Brestel Moritz 2007 GS Gröditz 2,97
Pham Viet Hung 2007 GS Gröditz 2,87
Bunzeck Matteo 2007 GS Zabeltitz 2,85
Grimmer Elias 2007 GS Zabeltitz 2,73
Leuschner Leon 2007 GS Gröditz 2,68
Jacubowski Luca 2007 GS Gröditz 2,65
Heine Ian 2007 GS Gröditz 2,55
Michalewicz Max 2007 GS Gröditz 2,36
Mittelstädt Simon 2007 GS Gröditz 2,08

Ball 11 männlich
Name Vorname Geb.-Jahr Schule
Röthig Ben 2006 GS Gröditz 47,20
Herrmann Max 2006 GS Röderaue 46,10
Zimmermann Maurice 2006 GS Bali 45,10
Noack Nils 2006 GS Röderaue 39,10
Jopke Justin 2006 GS Lampertswalde 38,30
Koch Ben 2006 GS Röderaue 31,70
Rietdorf Tim 2006 Nünchritz 31,00
Bloßfeld Elias 2006 GS Lampertswalde 30,70
Mutz Moritz 2006 GS Röderaue 29,10
Srehler Sebastian 2006 GS Prösen 25,30
Ulrich Luis 2006 GS Lampertswalde 24,20
Kloß Maurice 2006 GS Lampertswalde 20,90

Sprint 11 männlich
Name Vorname Geb.-Jahr Schule Vorlauf Endlauf
Jopke Justin 2006 GS Lampertswalde 8,22 7,86
Zimmermann Maurice 2006 GS Bali 8,34 7,89
Herrmann Max 2006 GS Röderaue 8,29 8,01
Koch Ben 2006 GS Röderaue 8,41 9,11
Rietdorf Tim 2006 Nünchritz 8,74
Srehler Sebastian 2006 GS Prösen 9,00
Noack Nils 2006 GS Röderaue 9,12
Röthig Ben 2006 GS Gröditz 9,23
Kloß Maurice 2006 GS Lampertswalde 9,26
Ulrich Luis 2006 GS Lampertswalde 9,59
Bloßfeld Elias 2006 GS Lampertswalde 10,01
Weit 1 11 männlich
Name Vorname Geb.-Jahr Schule
Zimmermann Maurice 2006 GS Bali 4,30
Jopke Justin 2006 GS Lampertswalde 4,15
Herrmann Max 2006 GS Röderaue 3,94



Koch Ben 2006 GS Röderaue 3,50
Röthig Ben 2006 GS Gröditz 3,39
Mutz Moritz 2006 GS Röderaue 3,37
Ulrich Luis 2006 GS Lampertswalde 3,26
Noack Nils 2006 GS Röderaue 3,23
Kloß Maurice 2006 GS Lampertswalde 3,22
Srehler Sebastian 2006 GS Prösen 3,19
Rietdorf Tim 2006 Nünchritz 3,07
Bloßfeld Elias 2006 GS Lampertswalde 2,98

Ball 7 weiblich
Name Vorname Geb.-Jahr Schule
Schneider Anna 2010 GS Röderaue 15,80
Völzke Lee-Ann 2010 GS Gröditz 15,10
Lehmann Jessica 2010 GS Zabeltitz 15,00
Häslich Evelyn 2010 GS Röderaue 14,25
Kurz Nele-Josefin 2010 GS Lampertswalde 11,65
Weis Kessia 2010 GS Röderaue 10,20
Raddatz Annalena 2010 GS Gröditz 8,95
Grimm Jasmin 2010 GS Lampertswalde 8,25
Sprint 7 weiblich
Name Vorname Geb.-Jahr Schule Vorlauf Endlauf
Lehmann Jessica 2010 GS Zabeltitz 9,50 9,65
Häslich Evelyn 2010 GS Röderaue 9,61 9,71
Schneider Anna 2010 GS Röderaue 10,21 10,87
Kurz Nele-Josefin 2010 GS Lampertswalde 10,56 10,98
Grimm Jasmin 2010 GS Lampertswalde 10,63
Weis Kessia 2010 GS Röderaue 10,87
Völzke Lee-Ann 2010 GS Gröditz 10,95
Raddatz Annalena 2010 GS Gröditz 11,65
Weit 1 7 weiblich
Name Vorname Geb.-Jahr Schule
Häslich Evelyn 2010 GS Röderaue 2,52
Kurz Nele-Josefin 2010 GS Lampertswalde 2,35
Lehmann Jessica 2010 GS Zabeltitz 2,35
Völzke Lee-Ann 2010 GS Gröditz 2,33
Schneider Anna 2010 GS Röderaue 2,27
Grimm Jasmin 2010 GS Lampertswalde 2,23
Raddatz Annalena 2010 GS Gröditz 2,17
Weis Kessia 2010 GS Röderaue 2,10

Ball 8 weiblich
Name Vorname Geb.-Jahr Schule
Liebegall Emma 2009 GS Röderaue 26,95
Duffe Clarissa-Milene 2009 GS Gröditz 18,70
Gröger Nora 2009 GS Röderaue 18,50
Witt Florentine 2009 Nünchritz 15,95
Senftleben Anni Frida 2009 GS Röderaue 15,70
Jacubowski Lea Mia Marlene 2009 GS Gröditz 15,20
Ackermann Liina 2009 GS Lampertswalde 14,70
Gruhle Anna 2009 GS Gröditz 13,50
Redslob Vera 2009 GS Gröditz 13,05
Lehmann Helene 2009 GS Lampertswalde 10,45
Koch Lara 2009 GS Röderaue 10,40



Drewitz Paula 2009 GS Gröditz 9,30
Wähnert Lisa 2009 GS Gröditz 5,65
Sprint 8 weiblich
Name Vorname Geb.-Jahr Schule Vorlauf Endlauf
Liebegall Emma 2009 GS Röderaue 9,15 9,34
Duffe Clarissa-Milene 2009 GS Gröditz 9,25 9,51
Gröger Nora 2009 GS Röderaue 9,18 9,66
Ackermann Liina 2009 GS Lampertswalde 9,73 10,23
Witt Florentine 2009 Nünchritz 9,81
Senftleben Anni Frida 2009 GS Röderaue 9,95
Redslob Vera 2009 GS Gröditz 10,01
Drewitz Paula 2009 GS Gröditz 10,12
Gruhle Anna 2009 GS Gröditz 10,32
Lehmann Helene 2009 GS Lampertswalde 10,32
Koch Lara 2009 GS Röderaue 10,39
Jacubowski Lea Mia Marlene 2009 GS Gröditz 10,41
Wähnert Lisa 2009 GS Gröditz 10,98
Weit 1 8 weiblich
Name Vorname Geb.-Jahr Schule
Liebegall Emma 2009 GS Röderaue 2,99
Gröger Nora 2009 GS Röderaue 2,86
Witt Florentine 2009 Nünchritz 2,77
Duffe Clarissa-Milene 2009 GS Gröditz 2,75
Ackermann Liina 2009 GS Lampertswalde 2,74
Drewitz Paula 2009 GS Gröditz 2,65
Senftleben Anni Frida 2009 GS Röderaue 2,65
Gruhle Anna 2009 GS Gröditz 2,58
Lehmann Helene 2009 GS Lampertswalde 2,35
Koch Lara 2009 GS Röderaue 2,30
Jacubowski Lea Mia Marlene 2009 GS Gröditz 2,24
Redslob Vera 2009 GS Gröditz 2,24
Wähnert Lisa 2009 GS Gröditz 2,07

Ball 9 weiblich
Name Vorname Geb.-Jahr Schule
Duffe Anna-Joline 2008 GS Gröditz 27,00
Richter Emma 2008 Nünchritz 25,80
Hoppe Laetitia 2008 GS Gröditz 22,10
Frank Lisa-Marie 2008 GS Gröditz 20,90
Lüdemann Pia 2008 GS Zabeltitz 19,60
Schmidt Shayen 2008 GS Zabeltitz 19,50
Sommer Lotta 2008 GS Gröditz 18,30
Proy Emilia 2008 GS Lampertswalde 18,10
Hoffmann Charlotte 2008 GS Lampertswalde 17,30
Krauße Elisabeth 2008 Nünchritz 17,30
Krebs Lea 2008 GS Gröditz 16,20
Keßler Zoe 2008 GS Zabeltitz 15,90
Fritzsche Constanze 2008 GS Gröditz 15,80
Beier Josephine 2008 GS Röderaue 15,10
Koßwig Fiona 2008 GS Gröditz 13,30
Winkler Carolin 2008 GS Gröditz 13,10
Schramm Hannah 2008 GS Gröditz 12,50
Wendt Lilly Marie 2008 GS Gröditz 10,10
Sprint 9 weiblich
Name Vorname Geb.-Jahr Schule Vorlauf Endlauf



Proy Emilia 2008 GS Lampertswalde 9,00 8,69
Schmidt Shayen 2008 GS Zabeltitz 8,75 8,71
Richter Emma 2008 Nünchritz 9,11 8,88
Krauße Elisabeth 2008 Nünchritz 9,14 8,97
Koßwig Fiona 2008 GS Gröditz 9,25
Sommer Lotta 2008 GS Gröditz 9,29
Hoppe Laetitia 2008 GS Gröditz 9,43
Frank Lisa-Marie 2008 GS Gröditz 9,50
Krebs Lea 2008 GS Gröditz 9,54
Keßler Zoe 2008 GS Zabeltitz 9,65
Fritzsche Constanze 2008 GS Gröditz 9,82
Winkler Carolin 2008 GS Gröditz 9,83
Lüdemann Pia 2008 GS Zabeltitz 10,04
Hoffmann Charlotte 2008 GS Lampertswalde 10,07
Duffe Anna-Joline 2008 GS Gröditz 10,24
Beier Josephine 2008 GS Röderaue 10,43
Wendt Lilly Marie 2008 GS Gröditz 10,51
Schramm Hannah 2008 GS Gröditz 11,68
Weit 1 9 weiblich
Name Vorname Geb.-Jahr Schule
Schmidt Shayen 2008 GS Zabeltitz 3,26
Frank Lisa-Marie 2008 GS Gröditz 3,17
Proy Emilia 2008 GS Lampertswalde 3,05
Richter Emma 2008 Nünchritz 2,94
Krauße Elisabeth 2008 Nünchritz 2,92
Hoffmann Charlotte 2008 GS Lampertswalde 2,84
Hoppe Laetitia 2008 GS Gröditz 2,81
Koßwig Fiona 2008 GS Gröditz 2,77
Sommer Lotta 2008 GS Gröditz 2,73
Lüdemann Pia 2008 GS Zabeltitz 2,71
Keßler Zoe 2008 GS Zabeltitz 2,71
Krebs Lea 2008 GS Gröditz 2,65
Fritzsche Constanze 2008 GS Gröditz 2,56
Winkler Carolin 2008 GS Gröditz 2,51
Duffe Anna-Joline 2008 GS Gröditz 2,45
Wendt Lilly Marie 2008 GS Gröditz 2,34
Beier Josephine 2008 GS Röderaue 2,16
Schramm Hannah 2008 GS Gröditz 2,06

Ball 10 weiblich
Name Vorname Geb.-Jahr Schule
Maciej Elisa Christin 2007 GS Gröditz 35,80
Fleischhauer Sina 2007 GS Zabeltitz 28,30
Meyer Yasmina 2007 GS Prösen 26,70
Denezko Melanie 2007 GS Gröditz 26,35
Grimm Lena 2007 GS Lampertswalde 25,60
Teichmann Tessa Kim 2007 GS Gröditz 24,50
Pieniak Sarah 2007 GS Zabeltitz 23,60
Paulick Clara 2007 GS Lampertswalde 21,90
Stolze Lucya 2007 GS Gröditz 19,70
Mrosk Cecilie 2007 GS Röderaue 18,85
Heinrich Annika 2007 GS Lampertswalde 18,80
Büter Nancy 2007 GS Röderaue 18,10
Richter Sara 2007 GS Gröditz 17,95
Naumann Collien 2007 GS Zabeltitz 17,80



Schulte Alijah Zoe 2007 GS Gröditz 17,80
Sagasser Emma 2007 GS Gröditz 16,00
Sprint 10 weiblich
Name Vorname Geb.-Jahr Schule Vorlauf Endlauf
Stolze Lucya 2007 GS Gröditz 8,30 8,01
Maciej Elisa Christin 2007 GS Gröditz 8,61 8,24
Grimm Lena 2007 GS Lampertswalde 8,72 8,29
Meyer Yasmina 2007 GS Prösen 8,74 8,41
Pieniak Sarah 2007 GS Zabeltitz 8,83
Richter Sara 2007 GS Gröditz 8,89
Mrosk Cecilie 2007 GS Röderaue 9,47
Sagasser Emma 2007 GS Gröditz 9,54
Paulick Clara 2007 GS Lampertswalde 9,84
Büter Nancy 2007 GS Röderaue 9,85
Heinrich Annika 2007 GS Lampertswalde 9,85
Teichmann Tessa Kim 2007 GS Gröditz 9,86
Schulte Alijah Zoe 2007 GS Gröditz 9,95
Naumann Collien 2007 GS Zabeltitz 9,97
Fleischhauer Sina 2007 GS Zabeltitz 10,12
Denezko Melanie 2007 GS Gröditz 10,51
Weit 1 10 weiblich
Name Vorname Geb.-Jahr Schule
Stolze Lucya 2007 GS Gröditz 4,03
Maciej Elisa Christin 2007 GS Gröditz 3,50
Grimm Lena 2007 GS Lampertswalde 3,42
Richter Sara 2007 GS Gröditz 3,22
Meyer Yasmina 2007 GS Prösen 3,14
Pieniak Sarah 2007 GS Zabeltitz 3,01
Paulick Clara 2007 GS Lampertswalde 2,97
Schulte Alijah Zoe 2007 GS Gröditz 2,92
Sagasser Emma 2007 GS Gröditz 2,82
Teichmann Tessa Kim 2007 GS Gröditz 2,81
Heinrich Annika 2007 GS Lampertswalde 2,76
Naumann Collien 2007 GS Zabeltitz 2,76
Mrosk Cecilie 2007 GS Röderaue 2,72
Büter Nancy 2007 GS Röderaue 2,61
Fleischhauer Sina 2007 GS Zabeltitz 2,55
Denezko Melanie 2007 GS Gröditz 2,52

Ball 11 weiblich
Name Vorname Geb.-Jahr Schule
Mauersberger Isabell 2006 Nünchritz 36,20
Haase Ava-Lee 2006 GS Lampertswalde 35,80
Dehmel Miriam 2006 GS Lampertswalde 30,10
Jashanica Sumeja 2006 GS Gröditz 17,50
Dietze Linda 2006 GS Lampertswalde 14,10
Jacubowski Lilli 2006 GS Gröditz 14,00
Sprint 11 weiblich
Name Vorname Geb.-Jahr Schule Vorlauf Endlauf
Mauersberger Isabell 2006 Nünchritz 8,89 8,75
Haase Ava-Lee 2006 GS Lampertswalde 8,84 9,03
Dietze Linda 2006 GS Lampertswalde 9,47 9,34
Dehmel Miriam 2006 GS Lampertswalde 9,89 9,96
Jacubowski Lilli 2006 GS Gröditz 10,45



Jashanica Sumeja 2006 GS Gröditz 10,47
Weit 1 11 weiblich
Name Vorname Geb.-Jahr Schule
Mauersberger Isabell 2006 Nünchritz 3,61
Haase Ava-Lee 2006 GS Lampertswalde 3,54
Dehmel Miriam 2006 GS Lampertswalde 3,00
Dietze Linda 2006 GS Lampertswalde 2,91
Jashanica Sumeja 2006 GS Gröditz 2,39
Jacubowski Lilli 2006 GS Gröditz 2,22


